

River Place, Fairhope, AL

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total
ROADS & DRAINAGE					
210-A	Unclassified Excavation (Roads)	1800.00	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,600.00
210-C	Unsuitable Material Excavation (Undercut) (24" Min Per Soils Report)	3380.00	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,660.00
210-D	Borrow Excavation	3380.00	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 33,800.00
230-A	Roadbed Processing	13.80	STA	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,105.00
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, One layer, Per section 825, 6" Compacted Thickness	3530.00	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 35,300.00
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, One layer, Per section 825, 6" Compacted Thickness FOR TURNAROUNDS	458.00	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,580.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A Prime	3530.00	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,060.00
429-A	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 200#/SY (HAD TO CHANGE FROM 165# TO 200#)	3530.00	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 38,830.00
533-A1	18" C. 3 RC Stormsewer Pipe RGJ	754.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,080.00
533-A2	24" C. 3 RC Stormsewer Pipe RGJ	344.00	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,320.00
533-A3	36" C. 3 RC Stormsewer Pipe RGJ	148.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,400.00
533-B	44"X27" C. 3 RC Arch Stormsewer Pipe RAM-NEK	76.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,800.00
620-A	Minor Concrete (Conc Island)	35.00	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00
621-C1	Inlets, Type "S" 1-wings	9.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
621-C2	Inlets, Type "S" 2-wings	2.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
621-C5	Inlets, Type Junction Box	1.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
623-A	Concrete Curb, Type "N"	78.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 780.00
623-B	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type "R-3", 30"	2725.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 27,250.00
650-A	Topsoil (4" compacted thickness)	850.00	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,500.00
652-A	Seeding	2.00	AC	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
654-A	Solid Sod	1200.00	SY	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,000.00
656-A	Mulching	2.00	AC	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
665-F	Hay Bales	50.00	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
000-4	Re-grade Exist Roadside Ditch	486.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,860.00
000-5	Cut & Patch Exist Asphalt (Utility Crossing)	7.00	SY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
TOTAL FOR ROADS & DRAINAGE					\$ 290,875.00